Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Group License
Number Number
0070 50814
0670 51586
0340 50121
0670 50229
0150 50520
0670 50083
0000 50016
0627 50369

51020
0000 50130
0150 51411
0000 50050
0000 50026
0000 51632
4699 51152
0250 51209
Source:
NAIC - DSSPROD
SFS - Virginia

Company Name

FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
STEWART TITLE GUARANTY COMPANY

CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

OLD REPUBLIC NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE
COMPANY

COMMONWEALTH LAND TITLE INSURANCE
COMPANY

TITLE RESOURCES GUARANTY COMPANY
INVESTORS TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE OF NEW YORK, INC.
NORTH AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
AMERICAN GUARANTY TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
WESTCOR LAND TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
PREMIER LAND TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
ENTITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

WEFG NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

CONESTOGA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

Data as of : June 01, 2012

Total Premiums

Written

$58,303,281
$50,039,871
$43,659,670
$38,145,442

$26,268,488

$21,017,592

$6,157,448
$4,187,295
$3,042,775
$1,778,264
$1,680,756
$1,299,150
$1,282,123
$673,569
$631,894
$6,505

$258,174,123

Market share

22.58%
19.38%
16.91%
14.78%

10.17%

8.14%

2.38%
1.62%
1.18%
0.69%
0.65%
0.50%
0.50%
0.26%
0.24%

0.00%

Licensed Title Insurance Writers in Virginia in 2011

Cumulative
Market
share

22.58%
41.97%
58.88%
73.65%

83.83%

91.97%

94.35%
95.97%
97.15%
97.84%
98.49%
99.00%
99.49%
99.75%
100.00%

100.00%

Direct
Operations
Premiums

$5,066,657
$2,640,526

$282,968
$6,819,235

$1,047,865

$2,759,330

$0
$69,838
$0

$0
$255,795
S0

$0
$643,008
S0

$0
$19,585,222

Non-Affiliated
Agencies
Premiums

$52,772,656
$47,394,265
$37,302,345
$31,292,446

$25,220,623

$18,258,262

$4,643,590
$4,117,457
$246,680
$1,316,521
$1,424,961
$1,119,655
$0

$30,561
$543,562
$6,505
$225,690,089

Page 1 of 1

Affiliated
Agencies
Premiums

$463,968
$5,080
$6,074,357
$33,761
S0

S0

$1,513,858
SO
$2,796,095
$461,743
SO
$179,495
$1,282,123
S0

$88,332

S0
$12,898,812



