

## Licensed Title Insurance Writers in Virginia in 2011

Rank	Group Number	License Number	Company Name	Total Premiums Written	Market share	Cumulative Market share	Direct Operations Premiums	Non-Affiliated Agencies Premiums	Affiliated Agencies Premiums
1	0070	50814	FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$58,303,281	22.58%	22.58%	\$5,066,657	\$52,772,656	\$463,968
2	0670	51586	FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$50,039,871	19.38%	41.97%	\$2,640,526	\$47,394,265	\$5,080
3	0340	50121	STEWART TITLE GUARANTY COMPANY	\$43,659,670	16.91%	58.88%	\$282,968	\$37,302,345	\$6,074,357
4	0670	50229	CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$38,145,442	14.78%	73.65%	\$6,819,235	\$31,292,446	\$33,761
5	0150	50520	OLD REPUBLIC NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$26,268,488	10.17%	83.83%	\$1,047,865	\$25,220,623	\$0
6	0670	50083	COMMONWEALTH LAND TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$21,017,592	8.14%	91.97%	\$2,759,330	\$18,258,262	\$0
7	0000	50016	TITLE RESOURCES GUARANTY COMPANY	\$6,157,448	2.38%	94.35%	\$0	\$4,643,590	\$1,513,858
8	0627	50369	INVESTORS TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$4,187,295	1.62%	95.97%	\$69,838	\$4,117,457	\$0
9		51020	NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE OF NEW YORK, INC.	\$3,042,775	1.18%	97.15%	\$0	\$246,680	\$2,796,095
10	0000	50130	NORTH AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$1,778,264	0.69%	97.84%	\$0	\$1,316,521	\$461,743
11	0150	51411	AMERICAN GUARANTY TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$1,680,756	0.65%	98.49%	\$255,795	\$1,424,961	\$0
12	0000	50050	WESTCOR LAND TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$1,299,150	0.50%	99.00%	\$0	\$1,119,655	\$179,495
13	0000	50026	PREMIER LAND TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$1,282,123	0.50%	99.49%	\$0	\$0	\$1,282,123
14	0000	51632	ENTITLE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$673,569	0.26%	99.75%	\$643,008	\$30,561	\$0
15	4699	51152	WFG NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$631,894	0.24%	100.00%	\$0	\$543,562	\$88,332
16	0250	51209	CONESTOGA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$6,505	0.00%	100.00%	\$0	\$6,505	\$0
	Source:			\$258,174,123			\$19,585,222	\$225,690,089	\$12,898,812

NAIC - DSSPROD

SFS - Virginia

Data as of : June 01, 2012